
FOOTHILL VALLEY LEAGUE 

 2025 Cross Country Schedule  

    

 
Dead Period – Two Weeks:    Monday, July 1  

First Practice:      Monday, August 4 

Coaches Meeting:      TBA 

First Scrimmage:      Friday, August 15 

First Contest:      Friday, August 22 

Last Regular Season Contest:    Saturday, November 1     

   
   

DAY            DATE                PLACE                                       TIME 

 

Wednesday, September 24     NEVADA UNION   3:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, October 29        RIVER VALLEY   2:00 pm 

 

Saturday, November 8            Angels Camp (Subsections) TBA 

 

Saturday, November 15          Willow Hill, Folsom   TBA 

 

Saturday, November 29         Woodward Park   TBA 

 

 

 

 

 

   
        


